
Time Records

Individual World Records .

Bottle Shuttle 11.61 Sec Mackenzie Taylor IRE 20/08/2016 2016 World Individual Championships Chepstow (WAL)
Flag Fliers 21.10 Sec Colin Verdelhan FRA 20/08/2016 2016 World Individual Championships Chepstow (WAL)
Hula Hoop 13.38 Sec Colin Verdelhan FRA 20/08/2016 2016 World Individual Championships Chepstow (WAL)
Litter Lifters 36.05 Sec Janey Surman ENG 03/07/2010 2010 European Individual Championships Chepstow (WAL)
Moat and Castle 19.85 Sec Colin Verdelhan FRA 20/08/2016 2016 World Individual Championships Chepstow (WAL)
Mug Shuffle 13.28 Sec Widukind Moormann GER 20/08/2016 2016 World Individual Championships Chepstow (WAL)
Speed Weavers 12.19 Sec Mark Devitt IRE 03/07/2010 2010 European Individual Championships Chepstow (WAL)
Sword Lancers 12.65 Sec Chloe Golding ENG 03/07/2010 2010 European Individual Championships Chepstow (WAL)
Three Mug 20.43 Sec Mackenzie Taylor IRE 20/08/2016 2016 World Individual Championships Chepstow (WAL)
Tool Box Scramble 27.95 Sec Jake O'Connor IRE 20/08/2016 2016 World Individual Championships Chepstow (WAL)
Triple Flag 45.87 Sec Oliver May ENG 20/08/2016 2016 World Individual Championships Chepstow (WAL)

Individual European Records

Bottle Shuttle 11.61 Sec Mackenzie Taylor IRE 20/08/2016 2016 World Individual Championships Chepstow (WAL)
Flag Fliers 21.10 Sec Colin Verdelhan FRA 20/08/2016 2016 World Individual Championships Chepstow (WAL)
Hula Hoop 13.38 Sec Colin Verdelhan FRA 20/08/2016 2016 World Individual Championships Chepstow (WAL)
Litter Lifters 36.05 Sec Janey Surman ENG 03/07/2010 2010 European Individual Championships Chepstow (WAL)
Moat and Castle 19.85 Sec Colin Verdelhan FRA 20/08/2016 2016 World Individual Championships Chepstow (WAL)
Mug Shuffle 13.28 Sec Widukind Moormann GER 20/08/2016 2016 World Individual Championships Chepstow (WAL)
Speed Weavers 12.19 Sec Mark Devitt IRE 03/07/2010 2010 European Individual Championships Chepstow (WAL)
Sword Lancers 12.65 Sec Chloe Golding ENG 03/07/2010 2010 European Individual Championships Chepstow (WAL)
Three Mug 20.43 Sec Mackenzie Taylor IRE 20/08/2016 2016 World Individual Championships Chepstow (WAL)
Tool Box Scramble 27.95 Sec Jake O'Connor IRE 20/08/2016 2016 World Individual Championships Chepstow (WAL)
Triple Flag 45.87 Sec Oliver May ENG 20/08/2016 2016 World Individual Championships Chepstow (WAL)

Individual English Records

Litter Lifters 36.05 Sec Janey Surman ENG 03/07/2010 2010 European Individual Championships Chepstow (WAL)
Sword Lancers 12.65 Sec Chloe Golding ENG 03/07/2010 2010 European Individual Championships Chepstow (WAL)
Triple Flag 45.87 Sec Oliver May ENG 20/08/2016 2016 World Individual Championships Chepstow (WAL)

Individual French Records

Flag Fliers 21.10 Sec Colin Verdelhan FRA 20/08/2016 2016 World Individual Championships Chepstow (WAL)
Hula Hoop 13.38 Sec Colin Verdelhan FRA 20/08/2016 2016 World Individual Championships Chepstow (WAL)

Individual German Records

Mug Shuffle 13.28 Sec Widukind Moormann GER 20/08/2016 2016 World Individual Championships Chepstow (WAL)

Individual Irish Records

Bottle Shuttle 11.61 Sec Mackenzie Taylor IRE 20/08/2016 2016 World Individual Championships Chepstow (WAL)
Speed Weavers 12.19 Sec Mark Devitt IRE 03/07/2010 2010 European Individual Championships Chepstow (WAL)
Three Mug 20.43 Sec Mackenzie Taylor IRE 20/08/2016 2016 World Individual Championships Chepstow (WAL)
Tool Box Scramble 27.95 Sec Jake O'Connor IRE 20/08/2016 2016 World Individual Championships Chepstow (WAL)

Individual Welsh Records

Litter Lifters 36.79 Sec Arron Jones WAL 20/08/2016 2016 World Individual Championships Chepstow (WAL)
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Time Records

Moat and Castle 19.85 Sec Colin Verdelhan FRA 20/08/2016 2016 World Individual Championships Chepstow (WAL)
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